
11. CONTRACTIOCODE PA{Ot: Of PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 

I 1 I 2 
2. AMENOMENTIMOOIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE OATE : 4. REQUISmONIPURCHASE REa. NO 15. PROJeCT NO. (If app!/cIble) 

0001 ..---- 03/09/2011 

L,BY CODE I..F_M_P_S_____~___I 1 ADMINISTEREOBVIIf_rlhan1tem6) CODE I
1..--------------­
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION 

DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 

4330 EAST WEST HWY 

ROOM 511 

BETHESDA MD 20814 


8. NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.• stroot, ooUtlly. Sim ItIId ZIP Code) (x) i9A. AMENDMENT OF SOliCITATION NO.-
RAYMOND COLUCCI 
9B. OATED (SEE ITEM 11).9' .,' a. 

FORT MYERS FL 33966-5717 

X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 
CPSC-N-10-0005 

'OB. DATEO (SEE ITEM 13) 

CODE 

ONS 

oTht.t>ove numb...,..ao"cllaliOn II amended .. set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specif!8d! ... re"'plofOffw, oio exlended, Oi, nal.xtendecl. 

OfI'era must ac:I<nowIedg<I rllC4lipt o1lhla amendment prior to the hour and date apec;llled in ane 8oIieltaiiOn or .. am_ed, by one of the IoIlowlng methods: (a) By completi"ll 
Mama eand 15, and returning c:opies of the amendment; (b) By __!edging receipt of tnla ametldment on each c:opy 01 the olf&r lubmlttfod; or (e) By 

"per,teletter ortelegrarn which inGIudas .mfereno. 10 the aoIlc:iteUon end amendment numberl. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO SE RECEIVED AT 

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. W by 

virtue o1lhil amendment you cie'ire 10 ch8"ll. an offer a"-ad\' IIObmitl-', such c:hange may be m_ by IlIlegram or leiter, pn;!V.ded .ach teles""" 01' letter mllll<.s 

referance 10 the sollcitetlon and !hIs amendment, and i. l'IICOIived prior 10 !he opening hoUr and date lIpecilled. 


12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Ifrequired) Net Increase: 	 $9,110.00 
0100AIIDPS-2011-1111900000-EXFM004310-252EO 

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO MODlflCAnON Of CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MOOtFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

CHi!CKONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEO PURSUANT TO: (SpeCify IWlhority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAOE IN THE CONTRACT 
ORDER NO. IN ITEM lOA 

X 

B. lliE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT lliE AOMINISTRATIliE CHANGES (1t1JCtl1tS dtaflf/flc it> paying office, 
'ppIOpI1allofl daiS. arc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO lliE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 

C. THIS SUPPL 

FUNDING ONLY 
E, IMPORTANT: Caltraclor 00 Is nOl. 0 if required 10 sign lhis. document end return 0 cop... \0 the ISluing oI!ice. 

14. oeSCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION (Organileci by UCF sechOn headillfl:, incl~ IIOIiCitahon.lcot>lract $ul>jecl msltsr where l'eaalbllJ.) 

DONS Number: litUs"S? 

The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funding for FY-2011. 


Additional funds are provided in the amount of $9,110.00 for the period April 1, 2011 

through September 30, 2011. THIS CONTRACT IS NOW FULLY FUNDED FOR FY-2011. 


For FY-2011 the total amount of this contract is increased by $9,710.00, from $45,664.06 to 

$55,374.08. 


Continued .. , 

Except a. pl'CJIIlded herein, all term. and condillons of the document referenced in Uem 9A or lOA, .. heretofore changed, rem.iN .n:h4ngecl and in lull force and elf&ct. 

lSA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER ('YPfI'O( print) 	 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprint) 

Doris B. Kessler 
158. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. OATE SIGNED 

NSN 7540.01-15108070 	 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) 
PflI\/lot.JI edition unusable 	 PrelCribed by GSA 

FAR (48 CFR) 63.243 

http:PflI\/lot.JI
http:55,374.08
http:45,664.06
http:9,710.00
http:9,110.00
http:9,110.00


2 

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONnNUAnON SHEET CPSC-N-IO-0005/0007 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

RAYMOND COLUCCI 

QUANTITY ~NIT UNIT PRICE mOUNTITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(F)(8) (E)(Cl (D)(Al 

0003 

0004 

TOTAL 
TOTAL 

QTY 
QTY 

FOR 
FOR 

ITEM 
ITEM 

*3: 
14: 

28,126/EA 
7,263/EA 

Change 
is the 

Item 0003 to read as 
obligated amount) : 

follows(amount shown 

NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL 
REPORTS FOR THE QUANTITY OF 28,126 EA. 
$52,033.10 

SURVEY 
@ $1.85 = 

5000 EA 1. 85 9,250.00 

Change Item 0004 to read as 
is the obligated amount) : 

fo11ows(amount shown 

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL 
QUANTITY OF 7263 EA. 

STUDY REPORTS FOR THE 
@ $0.46 = $3,340.98 

1000 EA 0.46 460.00 

ALL 
AND 

OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT. 

REMAIN UNCHANGED 

OPTIONALI'OIW U6 (H6) 
Spon....d by GSA 
fAA (48 CFRl S3.110 


